
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00103, Diversion Dam

U Minor Arterial
SH-21  0.4 Mi. SW of Old SH-21

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,796

 4,697
 5,043

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,398

 2,376
 2,452

 2,399

 2,322
 2,591

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 4,619 5,819 5,062

W DIR - - - - 2,198 2,436 2,340

E DIR - - - - 2,421 3,383 2,722

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6,202 6,562 4,528 4,798 4,807 5,317 5,283

3,176 3,907 2,267 2,401 2,351 2,428 2,603

3,026 2,655 2,261 2,397 2,456 2,889 2,680

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

5,040 4,364 4,356 4,662 4,411 4,877 4,645

2,825 2,220 2,166 2,338 2,178 2,239 2,272

2,215 2,144 2,190 2,324 2,233 2,638 2,373

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

4,634 4,058 4,327 4,496 4,689 5,217 5,174

2,523 2,043 2,148 2,269 2,266 2,423 2,589

2,111 2,015 2,179 2,227 2,423 2,794 2,585

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,307 4,147 4,114 4,232 4,395 4,978 -

2,402 2,104 2,022 2,117 2,179 2,338 -

1,905 2,043 2,092 2,115 2,216 2,640 -

MADW 5,046 4,783 4,331 4,547 4,584 5,242 5,041

STDEV 827 1,193 170 244 179 368 279

DAYFAC 0.95 1.00 1.11 1.05 1.05 0.92 0.95
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